Elimination Factor: 4

Place

OOoO~NOOAPRWN -

Alias
Caleb

Short Keg

Quick Cal
Dangerous Dave
Stanislaus
California Thumber
Kid Creggar
Gentleman Jim
Oregon Cowboy
Old West

Rail City Slinger
Sundowner
Sense of Yuma
Marshal Cooper
Buzzard Cooper
Kodiak

Oregon Outlaw
Sprayin Lead Ned
Montana

Smoke Jensen
Oregon Ranger
Tucson

Red Lead Slinger
Shortround
Mighty Mouse
Bad Eye Lefty
Legend Hunter
Coho Kid

The Gray Fox
Bounty Hunter
Desperado
Idaho Stretch

Oregon Drifter
Blackjack

Doc

Wild Shot
Snapshot

Old Buzzard
Skinner
Smoke Wagon
Cimarron
Badnews Guy
Curley Calhoun
Nevada Slim
Wolverine

ldaho Fast Draw

OREGON STATE 2013

Match Standings

Round #: 13

State
OR

NV
NV
ID
CA
CA
WA
OR
OR
OR
NV
CA
ID
CA
ID
NV
OR
CA
ID
ID
OR
ID
ID
ID
NV
OR
CA
OR
CA
ID
ID
ID

OR
ID

CA
CA
OR
ID
ID
ID
ID
WA
ID
ID
ID

Shoot date:

#Xs /
Category Round Out
Mens 49’r 2
Mens Super Senior 2
Mens Senior 2
Mens 49'’r 3
Mens Super Senior 3
Mens OT 13
Mens Traditional 12
Mens Senior 12
Mens Traditional 12
Mens OT 11
Mens Traditional 11
Mens OT 10
Mens Senior 10
Mens 49'’r 10
Mens OT
Mens 49'’r
Junior Boy
Mens 49’r
Mens Shootist
Mens OT
Junior Boy
Mens Senior
Mens Shootist
Mens 49'’r

Mens Super Senior
Mens OT

Mens Traditional
Mens Super Senior
Mens Super Senior
Mens Senior

Mens 49'r

Mens 49'r

Mens OT
Mens 49’r

Mens Senior
Mens Shootist
Mens 49'’r

Mens Shootist
Mens 49'’r

Mens Traditional
Mens Senior
Ladies Traditional
Mens Shootist
Mens 49'’r

Mens Super Senior

—
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6/21/2013

Round Out

Fastest Time
0.370

0.409
0.382
0.515
0.740
0.459
22.000
0.397
0.399
0.513
0.411
0.414
0.742
22.000
22.000
0.333
0.460
0.554
0.747
0.861
22.000
0.453
0.536
0.627
0.636
0.850
0.427
0.463
0.690
22.000
22.000
22.000

0.466
0.512

0.540
0.573
0.589
1.088
22.000
22.000
22.000
22.000
0.470
0.490
0.669



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Raider
Sundance Kid
Cody

Old Dusty
Genoa Maverick
Tin Bender
Rossow

Gray Wolf

Jac Knife
Heartbreak Kid
Shaniko

Elimination Factor: 4

Place
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Alias
Cool Hand Suz
Alotta Lead
Annie B Goode
Two Talker
Krazy Kate
Little Lady
Legally Loaded
Buckwheat
Idaho Belle
Prairie Rose
Ms Hettie
Sweet Pea
Outlaw Mama
Six Iron Butterfly
Aces & Eights
Denali
Lefty Lipscomb
Misty Few
Ambrosia
Loto
Cardoza Kid
Hollywood
Fire Magic
Miss B Haven
Lady Drifter
Blue Pony
Mustang Annie
Sagebrush Sal
Fannie Mae

ID
NV
ID
OR
NV
ID
ID
ID
ID
OR
OR

Mens OT

Mens OT

Mens Shootist
Mens OT

Mens OT

Mens Traditional
Mens Shootist
Mens Super Senior
Mens Shootist
Junior Boy

Mens Super Senior

Idaho Fast Draw

OREGON STATE 2013

Match Standings Ladies
Round #: 10

State
ID
NV
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
CA
ID
ID
ID
CA
CA
ID
CA
ID
NV
ID
CA
ID
OR
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

Category

Ladies 49'r

Ladies 49'r

Ladies Shootist
Ladies Senior
Ladies Super Senior
Ladies 49'r

Ladies Super Senior
Ladies 49'r

Ladies 49'’r

Ladies 49'r

Ladies 49'’r

Junior Girl

Ladies Super Senior
Ladies Senior
Ladies Super Senior
Ladies Senior
Ladies Traditional
Ladies Traditional
Ladies 49'r

Ladies Traditional
Ladies Senior
Ladies Traditional
Ladies Senior
Ladies Traditional
Ladies Super Senior
Grand Dame

Ladies Senior
Ladies 49'r

Ladies 49'r
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Shoot date:

#Xs /
Round Out
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0.671
0.734
0.784
22.000
22.000
0.410
0.577
0.611
0.750
22.000
22.000

6/21/2013

Round Out

Fastest Time
0.542
0.600
0.602
0.648
0.812
0.869

22.000
0.953
0.632
0.787
1.219
0.665
0.951
0.771
0.855
0.947
0.515
0.571
0.648
0.752
0.694
0.733
0.765

22.000

22.000
0.863

22.000

22.000
0.605



Elimination Factor: 4

Place
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Alias
Spud
Speedy Bullfrog
Dark Angel
Tank
Rebel Kid
Blue Blossom

Splinter
Sea Shooter

Idaho Fast Draw

OREGON STATE 2013
Match Standings Youth

Round #: 8
State  Category

ID Billy the Kid
ID Billy the Kid
NV Annie Oakley
ID Billy the Kid
ID Billy the Kid
ID Annie Oakley
OR  Billy the Kid
ID Annie Oakley

Shoot date:
#Xs /
Round Out
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6/21/2013

Round Out
Fastest Time
0.595

22.000
0.570
0.924
0.557
0.715

0.799
1.482



